Enginuity 2024 Competition

TENDER REPORT

For period 16 (later years)

Bid

Job  Country Ype Sector Client Name Submitted Successful
LR United Kingdom Build Only Medium Transport HS Rail Connection Group Infraco Invasion 7,729,009 No
Stan Movers 7,724,632 Yes
The Roadway Group 7,840,724 No
United Kingdom Build Only Large  Transport Scottish Airports Group The Crayford Road Group 20,538,390 No
The MARTians 20,264,480 Yes
India Build Only Medium Transport India Railway Company Antipodean Pavlovs 9,834,250 Yes
IJNU Group 10,048,150 No
ERP United States Build Only Medium Building & Commercial Aeropower Constructive Chaos 9,955,877 Yes
Enginuity State of Mind 9,921,526 No
The Eisenhower Group 10,194,990 No
The Mighty Turtles 9,895,571 No
LIl United Kingdom Build Only Large  Building & Commercial Sport England Rempstone Building 22,020,100 No
Stantogether 21,548,880 Yes
The MARTians 21,499,770 No
New Zealand Build Only Large  Building & Commercial ~ Auckland City Developments HatchGPT 18,906,290 No
Stantogether 18,843,240 No
The Bommell Group 19,208,920 No
The Mighty Turtles 18,962,660 Yes
LIl United States Design & Build Large  Transport Chicago City Developments San Fernando Developments 23,844,040 Yes
LIl New Zealand Build Only Small  Industrial NAMCO Meat Products Enginuity State of Mind 5,019,209 Yes
Stantogether 5,019,084 No
The Eisenhower Group 5,151,707 No
The Mighty Turtles 5,002,668 No
LIZH United States Build Only Medium Water & Sewage North America Water Eifel Construction 11,763,800 No
Stan Movers 11,453,130 Yes
EIPM United Kingdom Build Only Large  Water & Sewage The Environment Department HatchGPT 17,802,700 No
High Peak Water 18,026,130 No
Infraco Invasion 17,759,010 No
Stan Movers 17,875,870 Yes
466 el Design & Build  Medium Building & Commercial Iraq TranGen 2009 Stantogether 8,521,761 Yes
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Australian Sport Institute

SA Power

Australian Sport Institute

India Railway Company

NAMCO Meat Products

South Island Energy

Cane and Beet Sugars

Dales Water Services

India Water Company

Tyne and Wear City Council

Saintesc Foods

The Bommell Group
The MARTians

Antipodean Pavlovs
Brisbane Building
Constructive Chaos
Stantogether

Eifel Construction

Antipodean Pavlovs
Fanatics

McKinley Contractors Pty
Stantogether

Antipodean Pavlovs
Kiwi Construction

Constructive Chaos
Enginuity State of Mind
Fanatics

Pugh Holdings International
Stantogether

Enginuity State of Mind
Prime Energy Ltd

Dawber Developments UK
Enginuity State of Mind
Stantogether

The Mighty Turtles
Whatever It Takes

Enginuity State of Mind
HatchGPT

High Peak Water
Infraco Invasion
Whatever It Takes

Mumbai Developments
Powerhouse
Stan Movers

Kerbside Contracting

Antipodean Pavlovs
Enginuity State of Mind
HatchGPT

Infraco Invasion
Stantogether

8,685,561
8,500,245

10,789,640
11,064,830
10,746,470
10,837,230

18,390,090

22,001,170
22,233,850
22,712,640
22,134,590

10,727,470
10,970,170

9,535,632
9,475,439
9,484,109
9,653,856
9,489,048

15,639,070
15,864,400

2,296,717
2,229,314
2,226,437
2,215,355
2,231,623

2,956,847
2,958,710
3,007,081
2,965,660
2,943,972

26,472,310
26,343,130
26,113,960

24,531,860

12,420,330
12,508,520
12,559,930
12,555,540
12,476,330
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Australia

Australia

United States

United Kingdom
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Australia
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India

New Zealand

Syria

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

India

Build Only

Design & Build

Build Only

Design & Build

Build Only

Build Only
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Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Design & Build

Design & Build

Build Only
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Large

Medium
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Small
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Transport

Building & Commercial

Transport

Building & Commercial

Transport

Building & Commercial

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Industrial

Water & Sewage

Water & Sewage

Mascot Airport Corporation

Mascot Airport Corporation

Amrail

Tayoto Cars UK

North-West County Council

Melbourne Regeneration

UK Gas Supplies

UK Gas Supplies

India Power Corporation

South Island Energy

Syrian Pipelines

Tayoto Cars UK

Dales Water Services

India Water Company

The Crayford Road Group
The MARTians
The Mighty Turtles

Aoraki Global

McKinley Contractors Pty
The Mighty Turtles

Aoraki Global

Constructive Chaos
Infraco Invasion
Rempstone Building

Bailey Developments
Infraco Invasion

Fanatics
McKinley Contractors Pty

Antipodean Pavlovs
Enginuity State of Mind
Fawcus Developments
HatchGPT

Stantogether

Antipodean Pavlovs
Nevada Energy Corporation
Stantogether

Antipodean Pavlovs
Eifel Construction
HatchGPT
Stantogether

The MARTians

Harold Fidgely and Sons

HatchGPT
Nevada Energy Corporation

Constructive Chaos
Fanatics

Herring Contractors
Stantogether

Harold Fidgely and Sons

Mumbai Developments

12,671,180
12,527,290
12,570,130

19,334,890

8,290,298
8,100,330

16,509,300

9,575,085
9,694,067
9,873,763

12,191,990
11,914,120

21,160,420
21,637,320

2,500,233
2,511,048
2,563,342
2,512,820
2,508,804

11,853,550
12,137,060
11,906,190

11,069,690
11,411,400
11,173,160
11,129,880
11,092,440

18,864,320

2,691,726
2,739,475

12,340,400
12,353,340
12,499,060
12,276,030
23,895,390

17,809,800

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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New Zealand

United Kingdom

United States

India

South Africa

Iraq

United Kingdom

United States

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Build Only

Large

Small

Medium

Medium

Large

Large

Small

Medium

Building & Commercial

Building & Commercial

Energy

Energy

Building & Commercial

Transport

Energy

Industrial

Dubai Holdings Plc

Lowry Homes

East Coast Rebuild

India Power Corporation

Johnannesburg Vision

Iraq TranGen 2009

Breeze Energy

American Steel Corporation

Powerhouse
Stan Movers

Van Dyke Construction
Whatever It Takes

Infraco Invasion
The Mighty Turtles
Weerside Builders

Antipodean Pavlovs
Eifel Construction

Antipodean Pavlovs
Eifel Construction

Eifel Construction

Jafan Group
Stan Movers

Enginuity State of Mind
Fawcus Developments

Stantogether

Fanatics

Pugh Holdings International

17,579,050
17,695,970

24,430,890
24,101,690

3,482,518
3,450,448
3,518,076

11,470,490
11,782,850

7,619,221
7,828,470

21,049,930

23,640,440
23,593,370

3,649,328
3,709,370
3,642,361

11,490,070
11,536,670

Yes

Yes
No



